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By Order

NAME OF MONTH & DAYS OF
HOLIDAY DATE THE WEEK
New Year Holidays January 1 to Woednesday to
January 3 Friday
Maha Shivaratri ~ February 21 Friday
Holi Holidays March9 fo Monday to
March 14 Saturday
Ram Navami April 2 Thursday
Mahavir Jayanti  April Monday
Good Friday April 10 Friday
Buddha Pumima  May 7 Thursday
Id-uk-Zuha {Bakrid)  August 1 Saturday
Raksha Bandhan  August 3 Monday
Janmashtami August 12 Wadnesday
Indspendence day  August 15 Saturday
Ganesh Chaturthi ~ August 22 Saturday
Mahatma Gandhi's Oclober 2 Friday
Birthday
Dussshra Holidays October 19 to Monday to
October 24 Saturday
Milad-un-Nabior  October30 Friday
|d-a-Milad
Diwali Holidays November 8 to Monday to
November 14 Saturday
Guru Nanak's November 30 Monday
Birthday
Christmas & New  December 21 Monday to
Year Holidays January 1, 2021 Friday

1. Sundays and Supreme Court Holidays are
shown in red.

2. Orange colour squares indicate the actual date
of fastivals.




